CROWDER SUPPLY COMPANY 8495 ROSLYN ST, COMMERCE CITY, COLORADO 80022 TOLL FREE 888-883-5144 WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

LH 39/40E

Hydraulic Breakers
Brise-roche hydrauliques K:*
Hydraulikhdmmer -
Rompedores hidraulicos
Martelos hidraulicos
Demolitori idraulici
Hydrauliske mejsethamre

LH 14, LH 1819 E, LH 22/23 E, LH 27/28 E, LH 39/40 E

Spare parts list
Liste de piéces de rechange
Ersatzteilliste

Lista de piezas de repuesto

Lista de pecas
Listino ricambi
Reservdelsliste

ATLAS COPCC CONSTRUCTION TOOLS AB 2008412
NACKA » SWEDEN No, 3382501174 h
www.atlascopen.com



1
80

WO ATddNSHAAMOYD MMM PPES-£88-888 YA T10L Z2008 OAVHOTOD "ALID JIDHIANWOD LS NATSOY §6v8 ANVANOD ATddNS HIAMOHD




CROWDER SUPPLY COMPANY 8495 ROSLYN ST, COMMERCE CITY, COLORADO 80022 TOLL FREE 888-883-5144 WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

Fig. No. Ordering No Quiaritity Description Contents Dimensions

No.defig. Référatice Cuaniitd Diégseription Sommairs Dimensians

abk, Nr.  Bestelinummer Anzahi Beschreibung inhalt Abmessungen

Num de fig.  Mim. Pedido Cantidad Descriction indice Dirmensiones

Fig. No. . Encomenda No CQvantidade  Descripgas Contefide Dimensges

No rif. No Cat Quentitd Daseriction Contenuto Dimensioni

Fig. Nr Bestel 1+, Aantal Cmschiivning inhoud Aimetingen

E:;V&n?r -E!ﬁ::t?lli::;énummer %;]i::rﬁé;é gien;ﬂieise IE:Z?'ngiod gﬁ;nslmar

Fig. nr. Bestiflingsnurmer Antall Beskrivelse Inahokd Dimensjoner

Fig. At Bast nummer Antal Besksivning Innehé&il Dimensioner
Breaker, LH39~[HA40E

1 3371821027 1 Accumulator body

2 3371821025 1 Valve housing Inci. Fig. No. 40, 41, 51-53

2 3371 821087 1 Valve housing HEP Incl. Fig. No. 40, 41, 531-53

3 33718210 30 1 Cytinder inol. Fig. No. 40, 41

3 3371 8210 66 1 Cylinder HBP Incl. Fig. No. 40, 41

4 33718202 48 1 Piston

4 3371821188 1 Piston HBP

5 33718140886 1 Accumutater cover

8 3371814052 1 Diaphragm

8 3371 8431 03 1 Charging screw _

8 33718177 20 4 Serew M10x30 Use Loctite 245; 70 Nm

10 3371 8147 23 4 Screw M10x35 Use Loctite 245, 80 Nm

11 3371814709 1 Seal ring e8.7/13x1

12 3371 820265 1 Spool

12 3371 8211 33 1 Spoct HBP

15 3371 8202 68 1 Guide socket Use Loctite 245, 100 Nm

15 3371 8211 34 1 Guide socket HBP Use Loctiis 245, 100 Nm

18 3371 8202 67 1 Spaol socket Use Loctite 245, 100 Nm

17 3371813710 1 Protective cap WM24x1.5

18 3371 8207 62 1 O-ting g24x1.5

19 3371 8207 03 4 O-ring &18x%2

21 33718207 05 2 O-ting @32x2

22 3371 8207 62 1 O-ting 525.12%1.78

24 3371 8207 51 1 Locking fing

25 3371 8207 49 1 Seal ©38/M45x8

28 3371 B207 52 1 Wiper p38/48x7/10

27 3371 8057 14 2 Seal ring %" B3P

28 33718057 1 1 Nipple (T) For 40 l/min 2" BSP

28 3371818120 1 Nipple {7} For 35 Ymin %" BSP

28 3371818013 1 Nipple (7) For 3C ¥min 14" BSP

28a 3371 8057 11 1 Nipple {P} 12" BSP, 65 Nm

28 3371 8147 32 2 Circlip

30 3371 8207 00 1 Shirn PS Bx14x0.5




8

WO ATddNSHIAMOUD MWAM ¥15-688-888 3344 TI0L 22008 OAVHOTOD 'ALID IDHINWOD 'LS NATSOH 56¥8 ANVYAINOD ATddNS HIAMOYD .




CROWDER SUPPLY COMPANY 8495 ROSLYN ST, COMMERCE CITY, COLORADO 80022 TOLL FREE 885-883-5144 WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

Fig. Ne. Grdering No Cuantity Description Contents Dimensions

Mo, de fig.  Reférence Quantité Dascription Sommaire Dimenslons

[ Bestelinummer Anzanl Beschreibung inhalt Abmessungen

Nam de fig.  Nom. Pedido Cantidad Deserictidn indice Dimensiones

Fig. No Encomenda No Queniidade  Descripgac Contefido Dimensfes

No it Mo Cat. Quantitd Descriclion Conienyio Dimensiont

Fig. Nr Bastal fr. Aantal Omschirivaing Inhoud Afmetingen

Kuva 1ir. Tiaus nro, Lukwm@ard  Nimiys Sisdlid hiitat

Fig. nr. Bestillingsnumrmer Antal Beskrivelse Indhold Dimensiongr

Fig. nr. Bestillinasnummer Antall Beskrivelse Innhold Dimensjoner

Fig. nr. Best, nummer Antal Beskrivning Innehail Dimensioner

Breaker, LH33 ~LH 40 E

31 3371820108 1 Trigger spool

32 33718201 38 1 Trigger rod

33 33718141 290 1 Packing gland

34 3371 8201 37 1 Spring

35 3371 8147 Q0 1 O-1ing 28.3x2.4

38 33718147 02 1 O-ring a15.3x2.4

37 3371 8055 03 1 Seal @18/14x3.5/5

28 33718147 M 1 Back-up ring

38 3371 814712 i Circlip

40 33718147 33 6 Fitting 62 Use Loctite 245

41 3371 8131 41 3 Fitting 04 Use Loctite 245

42 3371813709 2 Protective cap 14" BSP

44 33718177 57 1 Q-ring oBx2

49 3376 1000 84 1 O-ring 28x2

50 3371 8157 35 4 Back-up washer

51 3371 8202 62 1 Check valve screw

52 3371 8207 17 1 Bail

53 3371 8207 18 1 Seal ring o9/14x1

54 3371 B207 25 1 O+ing 282x1.5

55 3371820748 1 O-ring @18x1.5

55 3371 8147 49 1 Q-ring g13x1.5

58 33718202 80 1 Back-up washer @3B.7/48%2.5

59 3371 8207 50 1 Locking ring

&0 3371 8200 87 Seal kit LH 38-40E Incl. Fig. No. 11, 17-22
24-27, 29,30, 35-39, 44,
49, 53-58, 58, 58, G109,
{H28)

61 3371 8200 53 Trigger valve complete Incl. Fig. No. 28-38




31
82

WOD ' A1ddNSHIAAMOHI MMM vin-mmw-mww 3344 1101 22008 OAVHOTIOD 'ALID ERCE]e3) 1S NAISOY G678 ANYAINOD AlddNS HIAMOHD




CROWDER SUPPLY COMPANY 8485 ROSLYN ST, COMMERCE CIiTY, COLORADO 80022 TOLL FREE 888-883-5144 WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

Fig. No. Ordering Ne Quantity Description Contents Dimensions

Ne. de fig.  Référence Quantité Déscription Sommaire Dimeasions

Abb. Nr. Bestellnummer Anzzhl Beschreibung Inhalt Anmeassungen

Nim de fig.  Nam. Pedido LCantidad Descriction Indice: Dimensiones

Fig. No- Encomenda No Quantidade  Destripgao Centefide Dimensbes

No rif. No Cat Quantitd Descriction Coantenute Dimension

Fig. Nr Besta! nr, Aanal Ormszhriviiing inhoud Afmetingen

Kuva fr. Tilaus nro. Lukumagrd  Nimitys Siséltd Mitat

Fig. nr. Bestiingsnummer Antal Heskrivelse Indhold Dimensioner

Fig. m. Bestifingsnummer Antal Besloivelse innheld Dimensjoner

Fig. or. Best. urmmer Antal Beskivning Innehall Dimensioner
Nose part, LH32~-LH 40 E

- 3371821020 Nose part 28x152 complete LH38-40E

80 3371 8202 B9 1 - Nose part Hex 28/32

81 33718202 17 1 - Bushing Hex 28x152 Use Loctile 648 (275)

82 3371820218 1 - Chisel bellows Mex 28

83 3371 8201 45. 1 ~ Lafch

84 3271802075 1 - Spring

85 3371802073 1 - Lock pin

86 3371 8207 53 2. - Screw M12x75 Use Loctliie 245, 60 Nm

87 3371813713 i - Rofl pin 216x60

88 33718137 14 1 - Roll pin &10x50

89 3371 8207 37 1 - Locking ring @54x2

- 3371 8210 31 Nose part 28x160 complete LH35-40E

80 3371820258 1 - Nose pari Hex 28/32

81 3371 8202 18 1 - Bushing Hex 28x180 Use Loctite 548 (275)

&2 3371 8202 19 1 - Chise! betlows Hex 28

83 3371820145 1 - Latch

84 33718020 75 1 - Spring

g5 3371802073 1 - Lock pin ]

88 33718207 53 2 - Screw M12x75 Use Loctite 245, 60 Nm

87 3371 813713 1 - Reall pin a16x60

ot} 2371813714 1 - Roll pin a10x80

89 33718207 37 1 - Locking fing ab4x2




WOD ATddNSHIAMOEI MMM #F15-£88-888 T34 1101 22008 CAVHOT0D "ALID FDHINNOD ‘1S NATSOH G678 ANYAWOD AlddNS Y3AMOED




CROWDER SUPPLY COMPANY 8495 ROSLYN ST, COMMERCE CITY, COLORADQ 80022 TOLL FREE 888-883-5144 WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

Fig. No. Ordering No Quanfity Deseription Contents Cimensions
No. de fig.  Réference Quantité Désoription Sommairg Dimensions
Abb. 1. Besielinummer Anzahl Beschreibung tnhait Lhrnessungen
Mim defig. WNam. Pedido Gantidad Descrictidn Indice Dimensiones
Fig. No Encomenda No Quantidgade  Descripgac Contefido Dimensoes
No fif. Mo Cat Quantita Descricticn Confenao Cimensioni
Fig. Nr Besiel or. Aanal Omschriveing Inhoud Afmetingen
Kuva nr. Tiays nra. Lukumaard  Nimitys Sisdld Nitat
Fig. nr. Bestillingsnummer Antal Beskivelse indheld Dimensgioner
Fig, nr. Bestillingsnummer Aniall Beakiivelse innhotd Dimensjoner
Fig. ne, Bast nummer Antal Beskivning JnnehAl Dirmgnsitnar
Nose part, LH38 -~ LH40E

- 3371821018 Mose part 32x 460 complete 1.H39-40E
80 3371 5202 &8 1 - Nose part Hex 28/32
81 3371 8201 84 1 - Bushing Hex 32x160 Use Loctite 648 {275)
82 3371 8201 92 1 - Chizel bellows Hex 32
a3 33718201 45 1 - Latch
84 3374 8020 75 1 - Spring
85 3371 802073 1 - Lock pin
86 3371 8207 53 2 - Screw M12x75 {Jse Loctite 245, 50 Nm
87 3371813713 1 - Rall pin 216x60
88 3371 8137 14 1 - Roll pin 210x80
8¢ 3371 8207 37 1 -~ Locking ring g54Ax2
- 2371821017 Nose part 32x152 complete  LH39-40E
80 337t 8202 58 1 - Nose part Hex 28/32
81 3371 820212 1 - Bushing Hex 32x182 Use Loctlte 848 (275)
82 3371 8201 92 1 - Chisel bellows Hex 32
83 3371820145 1 - Latch
84 3371802075 1 - Spring

. 85 3371 8020 73 1 - Lock pin
g8 33718207 53 2 - Screw M12x75 Use Loctite 245, 60 Nm
87 3371813713 1 - Roll pin #18x60
83 3371813714 1 - Roll pin g10%60
89 33718207 37 1 - Locking ring Eh4X2




tie¢ 100

115

NOO"AddNSHAAMOHI MMM F11.5-€88-888 3344 T10L 22008 OAVIO10D 'ALID IOUINWOD LS NATSOYH G678 ANVAINOD A1ddNS HIAMOHUD




Fig. No. Ordering e Cuantify Dascription Contents Dimensicns
Mo.deflg. Référence Quantits Déscription Sommaire Dimensions
Abh. Nr. Bestellnummer Anzahl Besghreibung InhaH Abmessungen
Nam de fig.  Nam.: Pedide Cantidad Descrctién indice Dinensiones
Fig. ha Encomenda No Quantidade  Descripgao Contefido Dimenstes
No fif, No Cat. Quaniita Descriztin Contenuto Dimensioni
Fig. Nr Bestel nr, Aantal Omschrivhing tnhoud Afmetingen
Kuva nr. Tlaus Aro, tukumidg  Nimitys Sishlts Mitat

Fig. nt. Besiillingsnurmer Antal Beskdvelse indhold Dimensianet
Fig. ar. Bestillingsnummer Antall Beskrivelse thnhold Dimensioner
Fig. hr. Best. nummst Antal Beskeivning innehall Dimensioner

CROWDER SUPPLY C‘ONIPANY 8495 ROSLYN 5T, COMMERCE CITY, COLORADO 80022 TOLL FREE 888-883-5144 WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

Handle, (Standard) LH 18 -LH 22~ LH 27 - LH 39

100
101

102
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
118
116
117
118
119

3371821015
3371820203
3371820204
33718201 35
33718201 34
3371820238
33718157 33
33718200 41
33718157 22
33718151 31
3371815113
3371 8202 07
3371 8207 41
33718202 38
3371 8207 47
3371 8202 37
3371 8201 62

AQ\MA.A.A_LNLA_\_LAAN@

S-handle complete With plastic cover
- Bracket '

- Handle standard

- Rubber handle

- Rubher handle

- Trigger, standard

- Rolf pin @#8%40

- Top cover

- Screw M10x20

- Nab

- Spacer

- Nylon guide

- Slotted pin @Bx22

- Safety trigger '
- Washer nylon B21137x3
- Lock plate

- Spring




WO ATddNSHIAMOUNDI MMM FrLG-£88-888 T34 T10L 22008 OGYHOT0D 'ALID IDHIANNOD LS NATSON S6¢8 ANYIWOD AlddNS HIAMOHD



Fig, No. Ordering No Quaniity Description Contenis Cimensions
to defig. Référence Quantité Déscription Sommaire Cimenslons
Abb. N, Besiefinummer Anzahl Beschreibung Inhait Abmessungen
Nomde fig.  Nim, Pedido Cantidad Desarictidn Indice Dimensiones
Fig. No Encomends No Cventidade  Descripgan Contefido Dimensdes
N #if. o Gat, Quantiid Dreserichan Contenuio Dimensioni
Fig. Nr Bestsl nr. Aantal Omschrivaing inhoud Afrmetingen
Kuva nr. Tilaus nra. Lukum@ara  Nimitys Sisdld héfiat

Fig. nr. Besiifingsnummer Arntal Beskrivelse tnctheld Cimensioner
Fig. nr. Bestilingsnumimer Antall Beskrivelse innhold Dimensjoner
Flg. nr. Best. nsmmer Antal Beskrivning Innehal} Dimensioner

E-Handle, LH19E-LH 23

- 3371 §210.23
- 3374 8210 50
. 3371 8203 18

E-LH28E-LHA40E

E-handie complete
E-handle withoui cover

Frams complete

With plastic cover
Fig. No. 1-20, 25, 26
Inci. Fig. No. 1-8, 14

CROWDER SUPPLY COMPANY 8495 ROSLYN ST, COMMERCE CITY, COLORADQ 80022 TOLL FREE 888-883-5144 WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

1 3371 8203 05 1 - Frame
1* 3371820315 1 - Frame
2 3371820304 1 - Handle rod
2* 3371820314 1 - Handle rod
3 3371820308 1 - Bottom plale
4 3371 820307 4 - Spring guide
5 3371 8207 63 2 - Roll pin @612
& 3371 8203 08 4 - Spring
7 3371820308 3 - Nylon guide
7 3371820300 4 - Nylon guide
3377 0004 59 4 - Washer a8
8 3372 0050 03 4 - Sorew MBx16
10 3371 8201 47 1 - Pin lafch right
11 3371 820148 1 - Pin latch left
12 3371 8201 31 1 - Trigger paw
13 3371 8207 11 1 -Pin B6x30
14 .- 3371820313 B - Nylon guide
15 3371 820057 1 - Trigger lever
16 3371 820712 1 - Roll pin E6x24
17 3371 820068 1 - Thrust pad With screw M&
19 3371 8207 22 1 - Nut e
20 2371 8207 35 1 - Nut cap WM8-HEX 13 black
21 3371 820058 1 - Top cover
22 33714 8157 22 4 - Screw M10x20
23 3371 B151 31 2 - Nab
24 3371815113 4 - Spacer
25 3371 820135 1 - Rubber handle
26 3371 B201 34 i - Rubber handle
Note: The ftems marked with * are valid for breakers as from the following serial numbers:
tH19E: Serial No. from 185771
IH23E Serial No. fram 218574
[H28BE:; Serial No. from 254280

LH40 &

Serial No. from 350916




WOD A1ddNSHIAMOEI MMM PrLG-£88-888 3314 TIOL 22008 OOVHOT0D ‘ALID FOHIWNOD 'LS NATSOH G678 ANVAWOD A1ddNS ¥IAMOHD




CROWDER SUPPLY COMPANY 8495 ROSLYN ST, COMMERCE CITY, COLORADO 80022 TOLL FREE 888-883-5144 WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

Fig. No. Ordering No Quantity Descriplion Conteris Dimensions
No. gefig, Reférence Guantité Description Sommalke Dimensions
Abb. Nr. Bestelinummer Anzahl Basthreibung Inhaft Abmassungen
Nim de fig, MNam. Pedide Gantidad Deserictidn Indice Dimensiohes
Fig. No Encamendsa No Qvantidade  Descripgao Contefida Dimensbes
No ri, Ne Cat. Quantita Descrictién Contenuto Dimension
Fig. Nr Beste! . Aantal Omschvring Infioug Afmetingen
Kuva nr. Tilzus nre. Lukumgld  Nimitys Siséltd Mitai
Fig, nr. Bestillingsnummer Antal Baskrivelss tnghold Bimensioner
Fig. nr, Bestillingsnummer Antall Beskrivelas innhold Ditensjoner
Fig. Ar. Best, nummer Antal Beskrivning innehall Dimensionsr
Hoses & Couplings
- 33718010 83 Cormnection hose kit D4m%
1 3371 8030 50 2 -Hose 04m%W
2 3371 8057 14 2 - Seal ring Bonded seal 12 BSP
3 3371 8051 33 L - Quick release coupling Female 12" BSP
4 3371 8051 34 1 - Quick release coupling Male 12" BSP
5 3371 8057 33 i - Protective cap Female
8 3371 8057 32 1 - Protective cap Male
- 3371 8021 15 ] - Label “P” (Pressure side}
a 3371 8010 87 Twin hoss, complete S TmW
2 3371 8057 14 4 - Sealring Bonded seal 2" BSP
3 33718051 33 2 - Quick release coupling Female ¥%° BSP
4 3371 8051 34 2 - Quick release coupling hiale 32" BSP
5 3371 8057 33 2 - Protective cap Female
3] 3371 8057 32 2 - Protective cap Male
7 3371803052 1 - Twin hose Tm¥
Labels, IH18 - IH1SE-LH22-LH23E-1H39~1H40E
8 3371 89560 61 1 Safely
9 3371 8960 62 1 Prassure tharge
10 3371 8980 63 1 Atlas Copeo loge
11 - %} 1 Breaker model| labal
12 -9 1 Data plate
13 -%) 1 Sound power
14 3371 8950 47 1 EHTMA Category C 20 ¥min
14 3371 8960 48 1 EHTMA Category D 30 Ymin
14 3371 8980 49 1 EHTMA Calegory E 40 ¥min
15 3371 802109 | Shank size 25x108
15 3371802108 1 Shank size 28x152
15 3371802107 1 Shank size 28x160
15 3371802106 1 Shank size 32x152
15 3371802165 1 Shank size 32x160
* Not dalivared separately/ Non disponible en piéces de rachangef Nicht separat keferbarf No se entrega como repuestol

Non fornible separatamentes Nao & vendidf Niet afzonderlijk leverbaar/ Den paréxetal jexvrisia/ B foimitetz
srikseeny Leveres ikke separat! Leveres kke som reservdelf Lavereras ef som reservdet




